CFC Distributors, Inc. Jan. 2011 Catalog						              Phone 800-548-6633 Fax 800-528-2554										            www.cfcdist.com102 103
 Flail Shredder Parts
Made to OEM specifications. Heat treated and designed for excellent wear life.
Brady, Balzer, Old Case, Massey, Schultz
     Picture	  	 Order No.			D   escription			                   Stock   Retail
BL1694 Cup knife, replaces Fox/Brady no. 16940. .75 lbs. 2434 $4.89
BL65144 Square ring, used with BL1694.  .75 lbs. 7323 $3.39
BL65227 Knife pivot, used with BL1694. .75lbs. 2932 $5.60

with BL65143 knife.
5048  $5.79
Ordering Information:
Brady, Older Case, & Massey SIDE KNIFE UNITS
with log chain assembly is no longer available.
Replace with the following:
	 2 - BL65143 Side Knives.
	 1 - BL65142 D-Ring.
	 1 - BL65317 Adaptor Pivot.
Older Brady CUP KNIFE ASSEMBLY,  the log chain
assembly is no longer available. Replace with the
following:
	 1 - BL1694 Cup knife.
	 1 - BL65227 pivot.
	 1 - BL65144 D-ring.
	 1 - BL65317 Adaptor pivot.
Alloway
     Picture	  	 Order No.			D   escription			                   Stock   Retail
LK0001 Side knife; replaces Alloway no. 505-3-0001. 4926 $4.20